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Elmshorn (ABCDEF), 01.04.2023

Teamliste
Team-ID Team Block Wertung

421 Einradfichse 2 BC 87
831 Forde Flizzer green DE 52
632 Einradhockey EImshorn DE 50
908 Raketenzwerge DE 32
939 Slow Motion*
902 LaFaretti Angels
833 TV Lilienthal Nordlichter
924 Blitzlichter*

* Nichtligateam

Spiele

Spielzeit: 1 x 15 min | Puffer: 3 min
Schiri

Penalty

10:00
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10:36
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12:42
13:00
13:18
13:36
13:54
14:12
14:30
14:48
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16:54
17:12
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LaFaretti Angels
LaFaretti Angels
Raketenzwerge
LaFaretti Angels
Slow Motion*
Forde Flizzer green
Einradhockey Elmshorn
Einradflichse
TV Lilienthal Nordlichter
Einradhockey EImshorn
Forde Flizzer green
TV Lilienthal Nordlichter
Einradfuchse
Forde Flizzer green
TV Lilienthal Nordlichter
Einradhockey EImshorn
Einradfuchse
TV Lilienthal Nordlichter
Forde Flizzer green
Einradflichse
Einradhockey Elmshorn
TV Lilienthal Nordlichter
Einradfuchse
TV Lilienthal Nordlichter
Einradfuchse
Forde Flizzer green
Einradfuchse

Slow Motion*
Blitzlichter*

Slow Motion*
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Raketenzwerge
Blitzlichter*
Raketenzwerge
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Slow Motion*
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Slow Motion*
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Einradhockey Elmshorn
TV Lilienthal Nordlichter
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https://www.einrad.hockey/liga/spielplan?turnier_id=1085

